
LP

RATE

PER

MTR.

RATE

PER

MTR.

RATE

PER

MTR.

11.89 12.33

15.89 16.72 17.28

20.83 21.94 22.78

31.39 33.06 33.83

50.61 53.22 54.06

74.67 78.50 80.72

114.11 119.22 122.22

FR HRFR FRLSH
HFFR 

(ZHFR)
FR HRFR FRLSH

HFFR 

(ZHFR)

0.50 16/0.20 24 1190 1230 1230 1340 35 276/0.4 69410 72580 72580 76220

0.75 24/0.20 24 1590 1670 1670 1730 50 396/0.4 99910 103820 103820 109200

1.00 32/0.20 20 2080 2190 2190 2280 70 354/0.5 141400 146720 146720 153970

1.50 30/0.25 16 3140 3310 3310 3380 95 484/0.5 188060 195330 195330 203060

2.50 50/0.25 12 5060 5320 5320 5410 120 608/0.5 240470 250500 250500 258850

4 56/0.30 8 7470 7850 7850 8070 150 750/0.5 301360 312300 312300 323790

6 84/0.30 4 11410 11920 11920 12220 185 925/0.5 365230 379510 379510 392190

10 80/0.40 1 20550 21420 21420 22720 240 1210/0.5 477540 497560 497560 519420

16 126/0.40 1 32010 33470 33470 35400 300 1527/0.5 595160 620140 620140 646220

25 196/0.40 1 49420 51720 51720 54620 400 2036/0.5 795680 825650 825650 862790

● GST and any other tax/levy will be charged extra, at actuals.  Freight as per Policy.

● Please refer to our Marketing Department for Wires & Cables, not covered above.

KEI PVC INSULATED INDUSTRIAL SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES WITH FR / FRLSH / HFFR (ZHFR) PROPERTIES, 

WITH FLEXIBLE BRIGHT ANNEALED BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010 / IS 17048.

0.75

1.00

1.50

16/0.20

24/0.20 2860

32/0.20

30/0.25

COND. 

CONST.       
(NO./DIA. 

MM)

CONDUCTOR

(AREA SQ.MM)

CURRENT (AMPS) 

BUNCHED & 

ENCLOSED IN 

CONDUIT OR 

TRUNKING

RATE / 180M 

COIL

2220

3010

3950

4.00

NO. & SIZE 

OF 

WIRE IN MM

INDUSTRIAL MULTI STRAND CABLES HSN CODE : 85.44.60.20

KEI FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES FR / HRFR / FRLSH / HFFR (ZHFR) WITH BRIGHT 

ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-694:2010/ IS 17048.

(Rate in Rs. Per 100 Mtrs)

5950

9580

14130

21460

KEI INDUSTRIES LTD.
Nirvan Corporate, 7

th
 Floor, Opp. Aghadi Nagar, Andheri Pump House, Andheri - East, 

Mumbai - 400 093. Tel. : 022-2837 5642 / 2823 9673 Fax : 2825 8277

spa.mumbai@kei-ind.com

PRICE LIST : 5th APR 2024 LP NO. KEI/LDC/LP/24-25/01 DT.05.04.2024

6.00

56/0.30

84/0.30

26

CURRENT (AMPS) 

CLIPPED DIRECT TO 

A SURFACE OR ON A 

CABLE TRAY, 

BUNCHED & 

UNENCLOSED

6

PVC INSULATED INDUSTRIAL FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLES

9730

SQ.MM

50/0.25

0.50 4

7

11

14

192.50

STANDARD 

PACKING 

FOR 180 MTR.

12

12

12

8

3110

4100

6090

HOMECAB

(FR)

CONFLAME

(FRLSH)

BANFIRE

(ZHFR / HFFR)

RATE / 180M 

COIL

2140

RATE / 180M 

COIL

4

14530

22000

4

3

3750

5650

9110

13440

20540

SQ.MM

SINGLE CORE

31
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86

29

37

51

7

12 200

23516

22

360

SINGLE CORE
CURRENT (AMPS) 

CLIPPED DIRECT TO 

A SURFACE OR ON A 

CABLE TRAY, 

BUNCHED & 

UNENCLOSED

110

145

STD. 

PACK 

OF100 

MTR 

COIL

COND. 

CONST.       
(NO./DIA. 

MM)

Note :

● FR / FRLSH & HFFR (ZHFR) wires up to 6 sq. mm are supplied in standard lengths of 180M & 100M Coils packed in Master Cartons.

● Single Core 10sqmm and above available in coil packing.

● This Price List is subject to change without prior notice.

310

270

68

425

490

590


